2023-2024 Cal

September
3
10
Thu 14
17
24
October
1
8
15
22
29
November
5
12
Sat 18
26
December
3
10
17
24
31

2023

No Classs - Cathedral Picnic

Feast of the Exaltation of the Holy Cross - MCF Season Opener @ 6:30 pm
10 minute parent/teacher meeting followed by 1st Day of Class

No Class - Tunnel to Tower Run

Class (Atlantic Antic - remember not to use Atlantic Avenue)

Class

Class

No Class - NYC Marathon

Class

Saturday Outing at St Patrick's Cathedral at 3 pm followed by Lite Bites

No Class - Thanksgiving Weekend

Class, Reconciliation, and short Eid El Barbara Activity - expect class to be longer than usual
Nativity Practice During Classtime, Nativity Pageant during Divine Liturgy, and Christmas Party

No Class - Christmas Eve
No Class - New Year Eve



2023-2024 Cal

January
7
14
21
28
February
4
11
18
25
March

Fri8
10
17
24
31
April

14
21
28
May
Sat4
12
19
25, 26
June

16
23

2024

Class

No Class - Martin Luther King Jr. Weekend

Class

Class at 10 am. Saint Celebration During the Divine Liturgy for the Sunday of Rightous and Just

Cana Sunday (Marfa Celebration and Pre-Lenten Lunch after Divine Liturgy)

Class

MCF and MYO host Stations of the Cross and Lenten Meal
Class and Reconciliation

No Class - NYC Half Marathon

Palm Sunday

Easter

Class
Class
No Class - Brooklyn 1/2 Marathon

Family Divine Liturgy on Saturday Evening (NYC Bike Tour on Sunday) - Ascension Activity during dinner
No Class - Mother's Day

Class - Pentecost

Communion Practice and Celebration (the 25th may be switched to the 18th)

ZOOM class
End of Year Celebration During Classtime (Student and Family Appreciation Day)



